ADVENTURE
PARKS 2018
This catalog is aimed at managers and builders of adventure parks
and is composed of two parts:
- the first relates to systems for continuous safety line used for the
construction of the parks;
- the second is an extract from our range of PPE (helmets, harnesses,

CON GHIERA DI SICUREZZA AUTOMATICA
ALU ALLOY - BENT GATE
#266BD0400KK
PADDLE BAR ALU ALLOY - BENT GATE
#267BD0400KK
PADDLE WIRE ALU ALLOY - BENT GATE
#901B00300KK
- Connettore in lega d’allu
ZAZA2 STOP
See page 7.
Vedi pagina 7.
ZIP CAP
#826060000KK
#276V085W0KK (85 cm)
#276V100W0KK (100 cm)
#275V0505WKK (50.5 cm)
#275V0600WKK (60 cm)
#275V0700WKK (70 cm)
#275V0800WKK (80 cm)
#280A030N0KK (30 cm)
#280A060R0KK (60 cm)
#280A080Y0KK (80 cm)
#280A120R0KK (120 cm)
#280A150Y0KK (150 cm)
#280A180R0KK (180 cm)
#289SETU01KK (2 m)
#289SETU02KK (3 m)
#289SETU04KK (4 m)
#289SETU04KK (5 m)